
AVO TOAST  (V+)

TOMATO & AVO SALSA TOAST  (V+)

EGGS ON TOAST  (V)

HEALTH BOWL  (V)

2 eggs your way, poached, fried or scrambled

home-made granola, seasonal fruits & yoghurt

65

70

65

65

BR E A K F A S T S

 Please ask your waitron for available special dietary requirements 
  Wifi password on Windtown Guest Network: B1gMac1# 

 served from 7.30am - 11am, unless specified otherwise

L i g h t e r  o p t i o n s

C l a s s i c s

VEGAN  (V+)

VENTURI EGG BOWL  (V)

SPINACH, MUSHROOM & CHEESE EGG BOWL  (V)

BANANA FRENCH TOAST  (V)

EGGS FLORENTINE  (V)

EGGS ROYALE  (P)

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL  (P)

spinach, tomato, ouma se smoor, mushrooms, avo & toast

double scrambled egg, avo, fresh tomato, greens & toast

2 egg scramble with topping & toast

with yoghurt, roasted seeds and honey

spinach and tomato topped with poached eggs and fynbos

hollandaise sauce

smoked salmon topped with poached eggs and fynbos

hollandaise sauce

seeded bagel with smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers,

cucumber and pickled onions

90

145

115

65

95

170

150



  - V+ Vegan | V Vegetarian | P Pescatarian - 
 - Oat and /or almond milk available - 
 - All eggs used are free range eggs - 

  - In line with liquor licencing, only Mimosa’s or Bellini’s can be served with
breakfast before 11am  - 

C l a s s i c s  c o n t i n u e d . . .

THE BREEZER

BREAKY BURRITO

EGGS BENEDICT

MADAME BREEZE

BACON FRENCH TOAST

BACON, TOMATO & CHEESE EGG BOWL

150

85

130

135

115

125

2 eggs, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, mushrooms, ouma se

smoor and toast

bacon, scrambled egg, tomato & avo salsa and cheddar

cheese in a flour wrap

gypsy ham topped with poached eggs and fynbos

hollandaise sauce

ham, emmental, dijon mustard & caramalised onion

sourdough toastie topped with a sunny side up egg and

bechamel sauce

with balsamic tomatoes and maple style syrup

2 egg scramble with topping & toast

EXTRAS: 1 egg 13 | 2 rashers bacon 30 | avo 20 | mushrooms 30 

spinach 12 | tomato 10 | ham 30 | onion 5 | smoked salmon 70 | cheddar 15

ouma se smoor 30 | fynbos hollandaise sauce 45 | 1 slice toast 10

B r e a k f a s t  b e v e r a g e s

Filter coffee 20

Americano 25

Espresso double 25

Cappuccino (incl red) 36

Latte (incl red) 40

Tea ceylon | rooibos | green

earl grey | peppermint 15

250ml Juices:

Orange / Cloudy apple 25

Mango / Cranberry 30

300ml Still / Sparkling water 25

Add some bubbles.....

Mimosa 55

Mango bellini 60


