

Breeze

restaurant & wine bar

BREAKFASTS

served from 7.30am - 11am, unless specified otherwise

Lighter options

AVO TOAST (V+)	65
TOMATO & AVO SALSA TOAST (V+)	70
EGGS ON TOAST (V) 2 eggs your way, poached, fried or scrambled	65
HEALTH BOWL (V) home-made granola, seasonal fruits & yoghurt	65

Classics

VEGAN (V+) spinach, tomato, ouma se smoor, mushrooms, avo & toast	90
VENTURI EGG BOWL (V) double scrambled egg, avo, fresh tomato, greens & toast	145
SPINACH, MUSHROOM & CHEESE EGG BOWL (V) 2 egg scramble with topping & toast	115
BANANA FRENCH TOAST (V) with yoghurt, roasted seeds and honey	65
EGGS FLORENTINE (V) spinach and tomato topped with poached eggs and fynbos hollandaise sauce	95
EGGS ROYALE (P) smoked salmon topped with poached eggs and fynbos hollandaise sauce	170
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL (P) seeded bagel with smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers, cucumber and pickled onions	150

Please ask your waitron for available special dietary requirements

Wifi password on Windtown Guest Network: B1gMac1#

Classics continued...

THE BREEZER	150
2 eggs, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, mushrooms, ouma se smoor and toast	
BREAKY BURRITO	85
bacon, scrambled egg, tomato & avo salsa and cheddar cheese in a flour wrap	
EGGS BENEDICT	130
gypsy ham topped with poached eggs and fynbos hollandaise sauce	
MADAME BREEZE	135
ham, emmental, dijon mustard & caramalised onion sourdough toastie topped with a sunny side up egg and bechamel sauce	
BACON FRENCH TOAST	115
with balsamic tomatoes and maple style syrup	
BACON, TOMATO & CHEESE EGG BOWL	125
2 egg scramble with topping & toast	
EXTRAS: 1 egg 13 2 rashers bacon 30 avo 20 mushrooms 30 spinach 12 tomato 10 ham 30 onion 5 smoked salmon 70 cheddar 15 ouma se smoor 30 fynbos hollandaise sauce 45 1 slice toast 10	

Breakfast beverages

Filter coffee 20	250ml Juices:
Americano 25	Orange / Cloudy apple 25
Espresso double 25	Mango / Cranberry 30
Cappuccino (incl red) 36	300ml Still / Sparkling water 25
Latte (incl red) 40	Add some bubbles.....
Tea ceylon rooibos green	Mimosa 55
earl grey peppermint 15	Mango bellini 60

- V+ Vegan | V Vegetarian | P Pescatarian -

- Oat and /or almond milk available -

- All eggs used are free range eggs -

- In line with liquor licencing, only Mimosa's or Bellini's can be served with
breakfast before 11am -